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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2016-2017- For Course: M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AGALE PRADIP KARBHARI

ALAWANE SACHIN ADINATH

AYANAR VIDYA BHAURAO

BANDEKAR RAHUL RAVI

BHAGVAT PANKAJ SANJAY

BORUDE SONALI ASARAM

BRAMHARAKSHAS SOMNATH RANUBA

DAHIFALE SUWARNA SUBHASH

DHADGE VIVEK GOPINATH

GADAKH PRIYANKA PRAKASH

GURSAL ARUN NANASAHEB

JADHAV AMOL BHAUSAHEB

JADHAV VIRAT ASHOK

JAWALE SACHIN BABASAHEB

KORAKE AMOL HARICHANDRA

LONARI SIDDHESHWAR BABASAHEB

MALWADE SONALI BHIMRAJ

PAWAR POOJA KISHOR

SANGALE UDAY NAMDEV

SHIRSATH MADAN VISHNU

TAMNAR SUNIL SURYABHAN

TUWAR PRADIP PANDURANG

VIRKAR BAPUSAHEB HARIBHAU

ZINE MAHESH CHANGDEO

Mother Name

SAVITA

ANITA

LAHANUBAI

NUTAN

USHA

SANGITA

RANJANA

MANGAL

NILIMA

CHANDRAKALA

SANGITA

SUBHADRA

SUNANDA

ALKA

SANJANABAI

HIRABAI

MIRA

ASHA

SHUBHANGI

SHOBHA

CHANDRAKALA

RANJANA

MANKARNABAI

MEENA

College Unipune ID:CAAA016340

Year

Eligibility No
12016167962
12016167978
12016167980
12016167967
12016167979
12016167969
12016167981
12016167961
12016167982
12016167970
12016167984
12016167966
12016167976
12016167975
12016167971
12016167963
12016167983
12016167965
12016167974
12016167977
12016167964
12016167968
12016167973

12016167972

List ID

T001004

T001004

T001004

T001004

T001004

T001004

T001004

T001004

T001004

T001004

T001004

T001004

T001004

T001004

T001004

T001004

T001004

T001004

T001004

T001004

T001004

T001004

T001004

T001004
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